Jaarrekening 2018 Eerste Bredasche Heerenzitting

Activa

nog te vorderen

rekening courant
spaarrekeningen

totaal

Passiva
kapitaalrekening
lening bestuur
resultaat boek jaar
lening derden

nog te betalen

totaal

31-dec-18

11.748,29

576,03

12.324,32

1.702,20
4.000,00

797,10
2.000,00
3.825,02

12.324,32

1-jan-18

9.133,84
580,79
5,47

9.720,10

-2.465,77
4.000,00

4.167,97

4.017,90

9.720,10



